Lamar - Double Plays (2007)
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Opponent

vs I1linois - Chicago
vs Cal State Northridge
Holy Cross

Holy Cross
Northwestern
Northwestern
Creighton

Louisiana Tech
Texas-Arlington
Texas-Arlington
Texas-Arlington
Texas-Arlington
Texas-Arlington
Texas-Arlington
Texas-Arlington

at UTSA

at Stephen F. Austin
at Stephen F. Austin
at Stephen F. Austin
Nicholls State

at Central Arkansas
at Central Arkansas
at Central Arkansas
at Central Arkansas
Rice University

Rice University

Rice University

at Sam Houston State
at Sam Houston State
at Sam Houston State
TAMU-Corpus Christi
TAMU-Corpus Christi
TAMU-Corpus Christi
TAMU-Corpus Christi
Texas State

Texas State

Texas State

Texas State

Pitcher
Erickson, T.
Sisk, B.
Sisk, B.
Meyer, S.
Sisk, B.
Needham, B.
Harrington,A
Smith, M.
Sisk, B.
Sisk, B.
Harrington,A
Harrington,A
Harrington,A
Stutes, J.
Stutes, J.
Meyer, S.
Sisk, B.
Sisk, B.
Stutes, J.
Stutes, J.
Erickson, T.
Erickson, T.
Erickson, T.
Needham, B.
Meyer, S.
Smith, M.
Morgal, M.
Harrington
Harrington
Needham
Harrington
Needham
Needham

Sisk
Harrington
Morgal, M.
Sisk
Erickson, T.

Scoring
63 GDP
43 GDP

543
463
643
6U3
163
643
361
F93
643
643
L63
163
361
L43
643

GDP
GDP
GDP
GDP
GDP
GDP
GDP
DP

GDP
GDP
DP

GDP
GDP
DP

GDP

53 DP

643
643
463
643
543
643
6U3
6U3
643
543
6U3
463
543
643
463
543
543
463
643
4U3

GDP
GDP
DP
DP
DP
DP
GDP
GDP
GDP
DP
DP
DP
GDP
GDP
GDP
GDP
GDP
GDP
GDP
GDP

Fielders
Lloyd, B.-Hernandez, D
Baker, R.-Hernandez, D

Dunson, T.-Baker, R.-Hernandez, D
Baker, R.-Lloyd, B.-Hernandez, D
Lloyd, B.-Baker, R.-Hernandez, D

Lloyd, B.-Hernandez, D

Harrington,A-Lloyd, B.-Hernandez, D

Lloyd, B.-Baker, R.-Towne, K.
Ambort, M.-Lloyd, B.-Sisk, B.
Moore, D.-Ambort,
Lloyd, B.-Dunson,
Lloyd, B.-Dunson,
Lloyd, B.-Ambort,

B
M.
T.-Ambort,
T
M.
Stutes, J.-Lloyd, B.-Ambort,
B
K
T
M
T

.-Ambort,

Ambort, M.-Lloyd, B.-Stutes,
Dunson, T.-Towne,
Lloyd, B.-Dunson,
Baker, R.-Ambort,
Lloyd, B.-Dunson,

.-Ambort,

.-Ambort,

=

=

M.

Lloyd, B.-Baker, R.-Ambort, M.

Baker, R.-Lloyd, B.-Hernandez, D
Lloyd, B.-Baker, R.-Hernandez, D
Dunson, T.-Baker, R.-Hernandez, D
Lloyd, B.-Baker, R.-Hernandez, D

L1oyd-Hernandez
L1oyd-Hernandez
L1oyd-Baker-Hernandez
Dunson-Baker-Hernandez
L1oyd-Hernandez
Baker-Lloyd-Hernandez
Dunson-Baker-Hernandez
L1oyd-Baker-Ambort
Baker-Lloyd-Ambort
Dunson-Baker-Ambort
Dunson-Baker-Hernandez
Baker-L1oyd-Ambort
L1oyd-Baker-Ambort
Baker-Ambort
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Inn Outs Score

6-9
2-0
0-0
7-5
16-2
16-2
12-2
2-1
0-1
6-3
0-0
1-0
3-1

5-0
14-7
3-0
8-3
0-0
7-5
2-1
3-4
3-4
9-6
1-8
2-11
2-11
4-0

Final

9-6

4-13
4-13
4-13
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